 1www.spotsee.io
ShockLog® 248 Impact Recorder Technical Data
Features
•  Records impact events; max peaks X, Y, and Z;
and internal temperature
• Field-proven tri-axial piezoelectric accelerometer technology
• User-definable wake up and alarm levels
• LED lights for visual notification of alarms

Technical Support
If you are unsure of how to use or interpret the ShockLog 248, please contact SpotSee Technical Support by visiting
spotsee.io/contact for the latest contact information.
Warranty
If a product fails to conform to the specifications stated in this document, the product may be returned to SpotSee
at any time prior to the product’s specified expiration date or, if no expiration date is specified, within one year from
the date of shipment. SpotSee shall either refund the purchase price (without interest), or repair and/or replace the
product (or, in the case of services, re-perform such services) at no additional cost. The warranty is void if the defect
has resulted from accident, misuse, abuse or misapplication. Any product which is identified as defective during
the warranty period and is returned to SpotSee with a Return Material Authorization (RMA) number (which must
be obtained from SpotSee prior to any return) within thirty (30) days after discovery of the defect with a written
description of the defect will be replaced by SpotSee.
Ordering Information
ShockLog 248 units include batteries, mounting kit and companion label.
Part Number Description
SL248-10-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 10G 40Hz
SL248-30-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 30G 90Hz
SL248-100-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 100G 250Hz
SL248-10H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 10G 40Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL248-30H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 30G 90Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL248-100H-A ShockLog 248 Unit, 100G 250Hz w/External Humidity and Temperature Sensor
SL KIT 298-248-A ShockLog 298/248 Accessory Kit
SL KIT 298-248B ShockLog Accessory Kit (Lite) - USB cable and USB stick with software and license
248-ACS ShockLog 248 Annual Calibration Service
248-ACS + Refurb